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Anlage
Stadtwald, 76689 Karlsdorf-Neuthard
T 072514568 webmaster@tcrwkarlsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Schlindwein, Michael

Jugendwart/in

Frensch, Filip
T 07251 4411565 filipfrensch@web.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)

MF: Lilli Stark; T 07251349880

gabi.stark@live.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lipovei, llinca
Bastron, Laura
Vidacic, Madison
Stark, Lilli

Brandes, Yara
Bewer, Melissa
Riffel, Anna
Salmann, Kim Antonia
Hoffmann, Alina
Reineck, Noemi
Pascariello, Chiara
Disikirik, Nilay
Pascariello, Sienna
Ostheimer, Juli
Bertram, Alisa
Bastron, Lea
Tolksdorf, Emma
Velten, Emelie
Weigt, Josephine

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20957487
21052114
20954149
20954148
20954177
20957518
20954169
20954182
21052100
20964530
20957587
21104650
21100827
21208778
21401028
21307675
21307659
21307693
21307677

LK DR Info
LK21,5
LK22,6
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
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